DFI CR908-B   Get Quote
www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 1/3
Mechanical Drawing Block Diagram
CR908-B
3rd/2nd Gen Intel® CoreTM
COM Express® Basic
Features
CPU Fan

CR908-B
Packing List Optional Items
Ordering Information
* Optional and is not supported in standard model. Please contact your sales representative for more information.
www.dfi.com DFI reserves the right to change the specifications at any time prior to the product's release. Changes thereafter will be based on the product's revision. Please contact your sales
representative for the exact revision offered in your area. All product names mentioned are trademarks of their respective companies. © July 7, 2016 DFI Inc.
3rd Generation Processors 2nd Generation Processors
DDR3 1066/1333/1600MHz DDR3 1066/1333MHz (i5/i3/Celeron)
DDR3 1600MHz (i7)
The following processors will be available upon request. Please contact your sales representative for more information.
Model Name Part Number Description
3rd Gen Processors
CR908-B3612QE 770-CR9081-000G Intel® CoreTM i7-3612QE, 6M Cache, up to 3.10 GHz, 35W
CR908-B3615QE 770-CR9081-600G Intel® CoreTM i7-3615QE, 6M Cache, up to 3.30 GHz, 45W
CR908-B3555LE 770-CR9081-100G Intel® CoreTM i7-3555LE, 4M Cache, up to 3.20 GHz, 25W
CR908-B3517UE 777-CR9081-200G Intel® CoreTM i7-3517UE, 4M Cache, up to 2.80 GHz, 17W, w/o cooler
CR908-B3517UE 770-CR9081-200G Intel® CoreTM i7-3517UE, 4M Cache, up to 2.80 GHz, 17W
CR908-B3610ME 770-CR9081-300G Intel® CoreTM i5-3610ME, 3M Cache, up to 3.30 GHz, 35W
CR908-B3120ME 770-CR9081-400G Intel® CoreTM i3-3120ME, 3M Cache, 2.40 GHz, 35W
CR908-B3217UE 777-CR9081-500G Intel® CoreTM i3-3217UE, 3M Cache, 1.60 GHz, 17W, w/o cooler
CR908-B3217UE 770-CR9081-500G Intel® CoreTM i3-3217UE, 3M Cache, 1.60 GHz, 17W
Model Name Part Number Description
3rd Gen Processors
CR908-B1020E 770-CR9081-I00G Intel® Celeron® 1020E, 2M Cache, 2.20 GHz, 35W
CR908-B1047UE 770-CR9081-J00G Intel® Celeron® 1047UE, 2M Cache, 1.40 GHz, 17W
CR908-B927UE 770-CR9081-K00G Intel® Celeron® 927UE, 1M Cache, 1.50 GHz, 17W
2nd Gen Processors
CR908-B2715QE 770-CR9081-800G Intel® CoreTM i7-2715QE, 6M Cache, up to 3.00 GHz, 45W
CR908-B2655LE 770-CR9081-900G Intel® CoreTM i7-2655LE, 4M Cache, up to 2.90 GHz, 25W
CR908-B2610UE 770-CR9081-A00G Intel® CoreTM i7-2610UE, 4M Cache, up to 2.40 GHz, 17W
CR908-B2515E 770-CR9081-B00G Intel® CoreTM i5-2515E, 3M Cache, up to 3.10 GHz, 35W
CR908-B2310E 770-CR9081-C00G Intel® CoreTM i3-2310E, 3M Cache, 2.10 GHz, 35W
CR908-B2340UE 770-CR9081-D00G Intel® CoreTM i3-2340UE, 3M Cache, 1.30 GHz, 17W
CR908-B807UE 770-CR9081-G00G Intel® Celeron® 807UE, 1M Cache, 1.00 GHz, 10W
• 1 CR908 board
• 1 DVD
• Heat sink with fan:A71-111008-000G
• COM331-B carrier board kit: 770-COM331-000G
• Heat spreader: A71-011011-000G
DFI CR908-B   Get Quote
www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 3/3
Assured Systems
Assured Systems is a leading technology company with over 1,500 regular clients in 80 countries, deploying over 85,000